## New York Stock Exchange LLC Trading License Application

TRADING LICENSE			
A Trading License is required to effect transactions on the floor of the New York Stock Exchange (the "Exchange") or through any facility of the Exchange. The Trading License is billed monthly and pro-rated for the amount of time remaining for the year. Applicable fees are available on the Exchange's website and at the following link: https://www.nyse.com/markets/nyse/trading-info/fees			
To terminate an existing Trading License please email Client Relationship Services at crs@nyse.com.			
MEMBER ORGANIZATION INFORMATION			
Member Organization Name:		CRD:	
Primary Contact Name:		Title:	
Phone: _		Email:	
Billing Contact Name:			
Billing Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
TYPE OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY TO BE CONDUCTED WITH TRADING LICENSE (Check all that apply)			
Designated Market Maker	(DMM)		
Floor Broker (FB)			
Electronic Access Firm (EAF)			
AUTHORIZED ACKNOWLEDGEMENT			
The undersigned Member Organization understands and agrees that:			
In the event this application is accepted, the undersigned will make timely payment of all amounts due in connection with the acquisition and holding of a Trading License as prescribed in Rule 300.			
The Rules of the Exchange may be reviewed at <u>www.nyse.com</u> . As holder of a Trading License, the undersigned agrees to comply with such Exchange rules, Federal Securities Rules and Regulations, and that it will be subject to the jurisdiction of the Exchange.			
Signature of Authorized Officer, Partner, Managing Member, or Sole Proprietor		Date	
Print Name of Authorized Signatory		Title	
Phone Number of Authorized Signatory		Email Address	

Please email a completed copy of this form to Client Relationship Services at crs@nyse.com.